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OVERALL OFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION
Rallye Breslau Poland 27.06 - 04.07.2015

2015-07-04 22:45:37 CET

Class: CROSS COUNTRY
Category: ENDURO

Pos| N DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE CLASS TEAM LEG1 LEG2  LEG3 | LEG4 | LEG5 | LEG6 | LEG7 | LEG 8 PENALTY BONUS | TOTAL | GAP |INTERVALL
1/72|HENNO , VAN BERGEIIK |NLD HUSABERG 450 FE M-CC |CAR CASTING HOLLAND 02:05:20/02:23:00/03:45:40|02:40:30|02:15:33|01:30:02|04:44:27|02:25:01| 00:44:00|00:01:21|21:49:33/00:00:00) 00:00:00
2/69/RICO, VAN DER SANDEN|NLD KTM EXC500 M-CC |VBV ELEKTROKUNSTSTOF 02:00:40|02:14:48/03:45:47|02:34:35|02:15:40|01:36:2504:48:21|02:45:40| 00:29:00|00:01:14|22:01:56|00:12:23| 00:12:23
3/53/MODL, FRANK DEU (35905 GAS RALLYE EC M-CC |THIEMOW MOTORENWERKE 01:31:36/02:15:14/03:50:09|03:12:46|02:23:37|01:46:29|04:57:24/03:07:11| 00:10:00| 00:01:25|23:04:26|01:14:53| 01:02:30
4|58/ LORENZ, TIM DEU KTM EXC M-CC |DIRTBIKE 01:37:27]02:32:19/04:26:00/03:00:51/02:26:33/01:45:10|05:16:15|03:16:39| 00:16:00|00:01:27 | 24:21:14|02:31:41| 01:16:48
5(57|VON OSTEN, BERND  |DEU KTM 500EXC M-CC 01:54:22[02:25:27(04:20:00/03:00:4502:26:29|01:39:19|05:22:06|03:15:30| 00:27:00|00:01:30 | 24:23:58|02:34:25| 00:02:44
6|59|HAIDT, MATTHIAS DEU KTM EXC525 M-CC 02:11:27|02:32:20(03:50:47(03:05:34(03:04:04|01:39:11|05:18:13|02:59:58/00:41:00/00:01:33|24:41:34|02:52:01 00:17:36
7/63|LAITAI, GEORG AUT KTM 500 M-CC |THIEMOW MOTORENWERKE 02:39:40(02:57:1803:39:10|04:00:00|02:57:11|01:39:25|05:49:43|03:46:40| 01:35:00|00:01:39|27:29:07|05:39:34 02:47:33
8|54/ GOETZEL, UWE DEU KTM ENDURO EXC450 |M-CC |STICHCODE BODYMODIFICATION |02:57:25|02:43:14|03:51:23|05:35:00|02:26:20|01:47:32/05:15:1003:06:42| 03:16:00 00:00:45|27:42:46|05:53:13| 00:13:39
9|70| WILLIE, WIENTIES NLD KTM EXC350 M-CC |VBV ELEKTROKUNSTSTOF 02:12:36/02:34:15|04:00:2604:00:00]03:18:08|01:56:01|06:58:33|03:01:48| 01:31:00/00:02:48| 28:01:47 06:12:14| 00:19:01

10/60| THIEM, JUERGEN DEU KTM EXC 500 M-CC |THIEMOW MOTORENWERKE 02:44:37|02:57:13|04:38:34|04:00:00|02:57:05|01:40:23|05:48:25/03:47:40| 02:29:00|00:01:37 | 28:33:57|06:44:24 00:32:10
11/62|RONALD, HAAN NLD KTM KTM M-CC 03:18:1502:55:54|03:47:19|04:00:00|03:14:52|01:59:20|06:22:40|03:47:56| 01:56:00|00:02:14|29:26:16|07:36:43| 00:52:19
12|56|KORTE, HARRY NLD KTM 350 EXC-F M-CC |HARRY 02:43:35|03:34:11|04:19:35|04:00:00/03:15:46|01:58:14|06:24:40|03:46:56| 02:14:00|00:02:19 30:02:57|08:13:24| 00:36:41
13/64|STAUSS, BJOERN DEU HUSQVARNA TE 449 M-CC 02:45:28|02:50:16|04:25:00|04:00:00/04:00:26|01:44:18|08:14:16|04:16:17| 03:39:00|00:03:12 |32:16:01|10:26:28| 02:13:04
14|68|BERT, VAN LAAR NLD KT M 450E X C M-CC %I\;:EHNT';L'\JISEOEFF ROAD 02:28:00(03:13:59/06:55:00/04:00:0003:49:10|01:54:06|07:28:00|04:19:19| 03:36:00|00:04:08 | 34:07:34/12:18:01| 01:51:33
15/67|VAN GELDER, ALFRED NLD YAMAHA WR 450 F M-CC |RACEMIJ 02:59:00/03:14:56(08:30:00({04:00:00{03:50:11|01:53:04/07:20:00/04:19:11|05:39:00/00:04:07|36:06:22|14:16:49 01:58:48
16/65| NEmmie N DEU HONDA XR650R M-CC 02:00:00|02:55:59|06:40:0004:00:00|05:25:0502:16:40|07:41:00| 05:25:00| 05:21:00 | 00:00:00| 36:23:44|14:34:11 00:17:22
17/55/RAABE, CARSTEN DEU KTM EXC 530 M-CC |RALO-RACING 02:10:27/03:01:5306:40:00|04:00:00|02:25:37|01:40:25|06:37:14 10:00:00| 10:56:00|00:01:28|36:35:36 14:46:03| 00:11:52
18|73[LATOCH, MICHAI POL KTM EXC 530 M-CC |ODZERADOBOHATERADAKAR2018 |03:02:16|02:23:28|04:06:4103:29:01|02:18:27|04:05:00|14:00:00|10:00:00 19:00:00|00:01:25|43:24:53|21:35:20| 06:49:17
19/66| WISSING, SILKE DEU YAMAHA WR250F M-CC 02:19:00/08:00:00/06:10:00/08:00:0003:36:10|02:21:47|14:00:00|05:15:00| 38:34:00|00:04:02|49:41:57|27:52:24| 06:17:04
20|71|MENZ, DETLEF DEU KTM EXC-R M-CC 02:10:00/03:18:02/08:30:00/04:40:00|10:00:00|08:00:00|14:00:00|10:00:00| 34:50:00|00:00:00 | 60:38:02|38:48:29| 10:56:05
21[(61|LORENZ, CLAUS DEU BMW G650XC M-CC 02:14:00/08:00:00(08:30:00({08:00:00(10:00:00{08:00:00{14:00:00/10:00:00/58:09:00|00:00:00|68:44:00 46:54:27| 08:05:58

Notice: Penalties are for information purposes only and reflect the theoretical sum of penalty times, which are often cut by DNS limits in the specific leg

. Bonus times are always completely part of the result.

Class: CROSS COUNTRY

Category: ATV

Pos| N DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE CLASS TEAM LEG1 | LEG2 | LEG3 | LEG4 | LEG5 | LEG6 LEG7 | LEGS8 PENALTY BONUS TOTAL @ GAP |INTERVALL
1/129 Hﬁ_‘%ﬁg' DNK POLARIS SCRAMBLER 1000 |Q-CC |TEAM SASCHA 02:00:35(02:44:20|03:36:50(03:24:01/02:31:30/01:43:24|04:33:55|02:30:03| 01:00:00|00:01:26 | 23:04:38|00:00:00 00:00:00
2|131/KUBIENA, TOMAS  |CZE HAWK HAWK690 Q-CC |MRG 02:31:07/02:57:33/03:42:48/08:00:00(02:36:19/01:34:47|05:43:27/03:18:05| 09:25:00|00:01:46 | 30:24:06|07:19:28| 07:19:28
3/128/ TASCH, ALEXANDER |DEU fggOQ¥POUTLANDER Q-CcC ﬁSAﬁTCL)g’;ROAD RACING/ 4X4 01:42:43|06:30:00|03:50:28|04:00:00/05:18:00/02:44:41|06:48:02|03:37:04| 03:32:00|00:11:44 |34:30:58|11:26:20 04:06:52
4|130|VAN AS, RENE NLD BOMBARDIER DS650 Q-CC |REVASRACINGTEAM 02:50:29/02:52:09/08:30:00/08:00:00|10:00:00/08:00:00|14:00:00/10:00:00| 42:08:00/00:00:00|64:12:38|41:08:00| 29:41:40

Notice: Penalties are for information purposes only and reflect the theoretical sum of penalty times, which are often cut by DNS limits in the specific leg. Bonus times are always completely part of the result.

Class: EXTREME
Category: ATV

Pos| N DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE CLASS TEAM LEG1 | LEG2 | LEG3 | LEG4 | LEG5 LEG6 | LEG7 | LEGS8 |PENALTY BONUS | TOTAL GAP | INTERVALL
1/100|KUSY, REMIGIUSZ POL POLARIS SCAMBLER Q-EX |ATV JANOSIK 01:26:35| 02:49:47| 03:41:54| 04:00:00| 03:06:17| 01:33:57| 09:03:46| 03:02:18| 00:15:00| 00:25:38| 28:44:34| 00:00:00| 00:00:00
2| 106|FLOUTARD, NICOLAS  |FRA POLARIS SCRAMBLER 1000 |Q-EX |CAPQUAD 02:52:48| 02:50:19| 04:45:23| 04:00:00| 04:16:59| 02:00:21| 09:37:39| 03:02:31| 01:08:00| 00:29:03| 33:26:00| 04:41:26| 04:41:26
3/ 108|KRAMER, ALINA POL CAN-AM RENEGADE Q-EX |ATV JANOSIK 02:44:11| 03:42:46| 05:25:45| 04:00:00| 04:42:16| 02:43:26| 18:08:59| 03:31:05 09:41:00| 01:55:42| 44:58:28| 16:13:54| 11:32:28
4|105/MEUNIER, JEAN MARC |FRA POLARIS SCRAMBLER 1000 |Q-EX |CAPQUAD 02:51:48| 02:49:18| 04:47:53| 04:00:00| 04:25:02| 02:01:17| 17:10:00| 11:00:00| 14:27:00| 00:21:00| 49:05:18| 20:20:44] 04:06:50
5(107|SEIFERT, RENE DEU DINLI ATV Q-EX |4*4 RALLYE TEAM | 02:49:29| 03:43:03| 10:04:33| 04:31:00| 03:43:08| 02:27:22| 16:16:42| 06:46:21| 17:56:00| 00:25:40| 50:21:38| 21:37:04| 01:16:20
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Notice: Penalties are for information purposes only and reflect the theoretical sum of penalty times, which are often cut by DNS limits in the specific leg. Bonus times are always completely part of the result.

Class: EXTREME
Category: SSV

Pos| N DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE CLASS| TEAM LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3 LEG 4 LEG 5 LEG 6 LEG 7 LEG 8 |PENALTY | BONUS TOTAL GAP INTERVALL
1|154|SCHOENMAKER, HANS / LIPPELT, DENNIS DEU / DEU CAN AM MAVERICK |SS-EX |2ND RUN|01:50:39|04:52:07| 05:47:59| 08:00:00( 12:00:00( 02:17:37| 15:47:00| 11:00:00| 38:39:00(| 01:36:36| 61:35:22| 00:00:00 00:00:00
2| 153|LEPIETRE, BENOIT / CHASTAINGT, LAURENT [FRA / FRA POLARIS RZR 1000 ([SS-EX 01:29:07(04:08:49| 06:05:00| 08:00:00| 12:00:00| 09:00:00| 22:00:00| 11:00:00| 46:15:00| 00:00:00| 73:42:56| 12:07:34 12:07:34

Notice: Penalties are for information purposes only and reflect the theoretical sum of penalty times, which are often cut by DNS limits in the specific leg. Bonus times are always completely part of the result.

Class: CROSS COUNTRY
Category: SSV

DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE LEG1 | LEG2 | LEG3 | LEG4 | LEG5 | LEG6 | LEG7 | LEG8 PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL A GAP |INTERVALL
1|177|MEIER, FLORIAN / MENZEL, DEU / DEU POLARIS RZR 1000 ss-cc |RMX-RACING POLARIS 01:26:37[03:11:52|03:16:25|03:09:53|02:40:17|01:26:55|05:07:44|03:23:40| 00:46:00|00:19:49 | 23:43:23|00:00:00| 00:00:00
MANUEL RMX-1 GERMANY
2178 %%%EL’ OSWALD / RALF, DEU / DEU cl;gg‘oAM MAVERICK SS-CC 01:36:4608:00:00|06:50:00|08:00:00|10:00:00|08:00:00|14:00:00/10:00:00| 52:00:00|00:00:00|66:26:46|42:43:23| 42:43:23
Notice: Penalties are for information purposes only and reflect the theoretical sum of penalty times, which are often cut by DNS limits in the specific leg. Bonus times are always completely part of the result.
Class: EXTREME
Category: CAR
Pos| N DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE CLASS TEAM LEG1 | LEG2 | LEG3 | LEG4 | LEG5 | LEG6 | LEG7 | LEG 8 PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP |INTERVALL
1|228 \'\/AVAAT/EEEN' JAMES / SMITH, GBR / AUS GIGGLEPIN DEFENDER C-EX |GIGGLEPIN RACING |01:19:25/03:09:57|03:34:52|03:01:52|02:24:0601:27:01|05:36:35|02:28:34| 00:20:0000:16:05|23:02:22|00:00:00| 00:00:00
2|216 E\C/’é;EUX' DANIEL / MAURES, FRA / FRA TOYOTA HZJ 75 C-EX ES@TUTT%S]TA 01:27:41|03:58:58|03:32:56|03:07:57|04:10:39|01:27:25|06:56:48|02:50:13| 00:15:00|00:38:42 | 27:32:37|04:30:15| 04:30:15
3|211 XI\EI'LFJORFI:IFI‘E JEROME / MEURET, FRA / FRA LAND ROVER DEFENDER  |C-EX |MECACOOL 01:35:30(03:49:3004:32:57|03:27:40|03:47:17|01:33:37|07:08:56|02:57:45 00:05:00|00:36:46 | 28:53:12|05:50:50| 01:20:35
a|212 ESLRFNFE'—D' BORIS / SCHIELA, DEU / DEU MERCEDES G C-EX |WURSTKARREN 01:35:35|04:11:01|05:06:13|06:30:00|03:53:22|01:31:22|08:15:14|02:33:39| 02:54:00|00:42:18|33:36:26|10:34:04| 04:43:14
5|215|RAUFIE, LUC / GIRARD, YANN FRA / FRA LR5 TORNADO C-EX |MECACOOL 01:31:17|03:43:51|04:18:45|03:54:47|05:08:16|01:59:32|07:23:59| 06:48:10| 04:35:00|00:43:28|34:48:37|11:46:15, 01:12:11
6213 zﬁ?gfngR@Véﬁ/ bI- FRA / FRA LAND ROVER TOMCAT C-EX 01:41:23|03:41:40|04:24:50|04:14:00|02:55:26|02:07:23|06:54:59|09:35:00| 04:44:00|00:30:34|35:34:41|12:32:19| 00:46:04
7|214|BRACK, ROLAND / HRUP, CARMEN | CHE / SVN TOYOTA HZJ 74 C-EX |OUTOFCONTROL.CH |01:30:23/10:00:00|04:18:14|03:42:15|04:45:44|01:32:16|07:06:22|03:00:52| 12:05:00|01:16:44 |35:56:06|12:53:44| 00:21:25
8|241 ﬂﬂa%i?EA%’légﬁﬁsjAcQUEs / FRA / FRA TOYOTA PROTO C-EX |TEAM FJRACER 01:33:47|04:44:09|07:50:00|07:20:00|09:57:59|01:53:42|07:10:03|02:35:58| 13:20:00|02:05:01|43:05:38|20:03:16| 07:09:32
9|205|SERRA, PETER / MARTIN, OLIVIER |FRA / FRA MERCEDES 300 GD C-EX 01:50:18|05:00:00|09:50:00|08:00:00|03:57:52|02:10:08|11:39:44|03:08:00| 15:15:00|01:16:17|45:36:02|22:33:40| 02:30:24
10|229| VANLAUWE, PIERRE / DERBECQ, |rpa / pRA LAND ROVER RANGE C-EX 01:40:58|04:18:03|07:50:00|04:00:00|12:00:00|03:10:41|09:46:10|02:56:54| 09:10:00|01:00:20|45:42:46|22:40:24| 00:06:44
WILLIAM TRAYBACK
11222 hcﬂglli?l\tleEION’ PIERRE / MALQUION ., |cpn / ERA IJO{Q)OTA LAND CRUISER |~ gy 01:46:33|04:10:43|06:58:55|03:47:51|06:05:00/01:53:47|18:25:00/02:46:02| 09:30:00|01:39:53|45:53:51|22:51:29| 00:11:05
12/217 it’:‘I';\IBERT' MICKAEL / VAN BEEK, |cph / FRA ggND ROVER DEFENDER | ey |TEAMAL 02:00:00[04:04:06|08:13:00|04:33:0004:43:13|01:52:33|17:25:00|03:44:05 09:41:00|00:32:59 | 46:34:57|23:32:35 00:41:06
13|207 gm:\ls%%%i% DAVID / STUTZ, FRA / FRA TOYOTA HZJ C-EX |MECACOOL 01:29:44|10:00:00|08:00:00|08:00:00(04:19:04|01:47:02|09:08:56|04:01:19| 31:45:00|01:27:35|46:46:05 | 23:43:43| 00:11:08
14|206 \S’é’g'IJSI\ITEJ'i’;'\I'NCARRY / VAN NLD / NLD VOLVO TGB 13 6X6 ETI C-EX |TEAM HAVAST 01:39:27/10:00:00|05:16:25|04:03:00(04:10:52|04:01:02|16:00:00|04:22:23| 19:28:00/01:59:28|49:33:09|26:30:47| 02:47:04
ANDRZEJEWSKI, JAROSIAW / WALTERTEAM.PL o . . . o o o o . o o L .
15|237| L DE ok MAGIE) POL / POL I C-EX |WALTERTEAM.PL 01:33:54|10:00:00|04:56:50|03:47:16|02:24:13/01:31:49|15:50:00| 11:00:00| 20:15:00|00:40:08 |51:04:02|28:01:40, 01:30:53
16/209 ',\"Ai';'fg“’ STEFAN / SCHNEIDER,  |ne(y / pEU SUZUKI SAMURAI SJ 413 |C-EX 01:32:26/03:48:07|04:38:46|03:35:00|02:51:29|01:41:20|22:00:00/11:00:00| 22:02:00|00:19:58|51:07:08|28:04:46| 00:03:06
DELEPORTE, ANTOINE / DENIS SPECIALISTE LAND | ._ . o . o . o e . . . . . .
171231 e A RNAUD FRA / FRA DN SPE C-EX |NON 01:35:57|05:00:00|08:10:00|08:00:00|12:00:00/03:01:42|12:16:24|05:35:00| 31:10:00|01:02:43|55:39:03|32:36:41| 04:31:55
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18|204 ;ﬁE'TDEHLX‘,‘\;ELO'G / OLEKSY, FRA / FRA 'F-zg’:‘/gRROVER RANGE C-EX |TEAM BREIZHLAW  |02:00:00|10:00:00|10:19:00|08:00:00|12:00:00/02:03:48|09:17:11|04:04:59| 61:04:00|01:21:51|57:44:58|34:42:36| 02:05:55
19|235 ?iégﬁgfl’NVé’ALTER /BRICCOS, |cpe / cHE TOYOTA HZJ 74 C-EX 01:52:08|10:00:00|09:55:00|08:00:00|07:38:05|01:56:30|15:20:00|03:54:49| 53:00:00|00:31:22 |58:36:32|35:34:10| 00:51:34
20/203 E"EEEE',Eé’EQ'AE)T(IAENNDRE / FRA / FRA MERCEDES G C-EX |ADRENALINE4X4 01:50:35(07:00:00/11:00:00|08:00:00|12:00:00|01:56:28|15:15:00|03:10:30| 27:10:00|00:39:54 |60:12:33|37:10:11| 01:36:01
21210 EESS;,\YTE’ PAUL / GUILLOUX, FRA / FRA TOYOTA LI73 C-EX 01:45:26/09:10:00|11:00:00|08:00:00|12:00:00|01:59:44 | 15:40:00|03:35:54| 26:55:00|02:44:48|63:11:04|40:08:42| 02:58:31
22|220 ":QEI'ESCH' JOERG / MESSNER, DEU / DEU 'F-{'A(‘)':'/'ERR(C)\L/E?STQNGE C-EX |RRC-TEAM 01:56:23|04:56:31|05:07:31|06:05:00|10:25:00|02:23:03|22:00:00| 11:00:00| 28:25:00|02:33:09|63:53:28|40:51:06| 00:42:24
23(226|PELC, MACIEJ / PELC, BEATA POL / POL NISSAN PATROL C-EX |BEMA TEAM 04:00:00/10:00:00|10:05:00|08:00:00|12:00:0003:26:14|13:15:00|04:32:49| 57:10:00|02:23:36|65:19:03|42:16:41| 01:25:35
24|208 fwol'&'k&E?_TEPHANE / VAUDRY, FRA / FRA TOTOTA HZJ73 C-EX 01:35:41[04:36:25/10:25:00|08:00:00|12:00:00|01:53:26| 22:00:00|05:30:00| 32:50:00|00:48:22 |66:00:32|42:58:10| 00:41:29
25224 EAAE';;'}‘(':ER’ LAURENT / FRASSAINT, | cop / FrA ROVER RANGE ROVER C-EX |MECACOOL 04:00:00/10:00:00|11:00:00|08:00:00|12:00:00|02:03:1315:35:00|04:30:09| 83:35:00|00:52:32|67:08:22|44:06:00| 01:07:50
26232 SETUREI(Z:kR'CHARD / SILVAIN, FRA / FRA LAND ROVER TOMCAT C-EX 01:31:25/04:14:31|05:12:11|04:00:00|10:25:00|09:00:00 | 22:00:00|11:00:00| 32:30:00|01:31:47|67:23:07|44:20:45 00:14:45
27|230 ggfwoAﬁSE’ GILLES / PORCHERE, ' |pa / FrA TBA TBA C-EX |GIROUSSE 01:45:5804:10:27|05:23:29|08:00:00|12:00:00|03:11:05|22:00:00|11:00:00| 47:29:0000:00:00|67:30:59|44:28:37| 00:07:52
28|233 fgﬁfﬂfﬁﬁR}éEﬁxTH'As / DEU / DEU LANDROVER DEFENDER ~ |C-EX |MY-DEFENDER 02:01:00/10:00:00|07:43:11|08:00:00|10:20:00|01:52:17|17:15:00|11:00:00| 57:26:00|01:33:34|68:11:28|45:09:06| 00:40:29
209|236 ,\BAEE(I:SS'E'F FRITZ / DUENNINGHAUS, | pey / pEy MB G 300 C-EX 01:32:3203:49:26|10:25:00|08:00:00|12:00:00|01:56:22 | 22:00:00|11:00:00| 51:00:00 00:00:00|70:43:20|47:40:58| 02:31:52
30|221 \Ij\I/EI-'I;'I'EI'RE TIMMERS / MICHEL, DE g, / gg. LAND ROVER DEFENDER  |C-EX 01:45:40|10:00:00|04:22:45|04:08:00|12:00:00|09:00:00 | 22:00:00|11:00:00| 45:23:00|02:20:44|74:16:25|51:14:03| 03:33:05
31|225 ;EOR'-G'\E”ER' BENOIT / GHISLAIN, g / gg ;'SND ROVER DEFENDER | £x | MACADAM4X4 01:47:17|05:00:00|06:00:00|08:00:00|12:00:00|09:00:00| 22:00:00|11:00:00| 46:35:0000:01:18|74:47:17|51:44:55 00:30:52
32|227|BOCH, PATRICE / FAVRAY, ALAIN |FRA / FRA MITSUBISHI PAJERO C-EX E)E(ﬁgEi’AAEJERO 02:09:1310:00:00|10:40:00|08:00:00|12:00:00|09:00:00| 19:45:00|06:55:00| 56:50:00|01:23:49|78:29:13|55:26:51| 03:41:56
33(223 ffé-l'“'ER' EDOUARD / GALINIER, | oA / FRA ROVER RANGE C-EX |MECACOOL 02:00:00(10:00:00|11:00:00|08:00:00|12:00:0002:35:52|22:00:00|11:00:00| 65:10:00|01:56:42 | 78:35:52|55:33:30| 00:06:39
34242 ‘,\’AVAA)'Z(EDNCSQ' NOEL / WALOCHA, FRA / FRA 'F-{';,"\‘lgEROVER SHORT C-EX |TEAM MECA COOL  |01:41:20[10:00:00|11:00:00/08:00:00|12:00:00|02:58:27|22:00:00|11:00:00| 86:01:00|00:01:31|78:39:47|55:37:25| 00:03:55
35(234 3?5:AEEN|_T MARTIN / HILDMANN, *|ney / pEy TOYOTA FZJ80 C-EX 01:57:39|04:04:47|11:00:00|08:00:00|12:00:00/09:00:00| 22:00:00|11:00:00| 68:25:00|00:00:00|79:02:26|56:00:04| 00:22:39
36/219 gggﬁggn PATRICE / LACHAMBRE, | o / FRA WSR PROTO 4X4 C-EX |TEAM 4L 01:39:35/05:00:00|11:00:00|08:00:00|12:00:00|09:00:00| 22:00:00|11:00:00| 66:25:00 00:00:00|79:39:35|56:37:13| 00:37:09
37|240 m?ﬁfl';“a' THIERRY / MORGAND, | rpa / FRA TOYOTA HzJ 73 C-EX 01:50:2110:00:00|10:05:00|08:00:00|12:00:00|05:18:05|22:00:00|11:00:00| 89:40:00|01:32:44|80:13:26|57:11:04| 00:33:51

Notice: Penalties are for information purposes only and reflect the theoretical sum of penalty times, which are often cut by DNS limits in the specific leg. Bonus times are always completely part of the result.

Class: CROSS COUNTRY
Category: CAR

DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY VEHICLE LEG1 | LEG2 | LEG3 | LEG4 | LEG5 | LEG6 | LEG7 | LEG 8 |[PENALTY BONUS | TOTAL | GAP |INTERVALL

1|307 gg“gg ;ﬁ’éyﬁA/N DEU / DEU LETECH LENNSON C-CC |4X4-HALTLOS 01:24:54/02:34:00|03:39:50|02:57:54|02:45:16|01:26:32|04:18:14|02:32:45| 00:00:00|00:18:09|21:39:25|00:00:00| 00:00:00

2|311 :?F'?A?F':A" AVIV / ARMONY. [1cp / Usa \ITVA,\OI\_I:IIICR)QID UK DESERT c-cC |CRV 01:24:1702:18:15|03:38:35|02:52:45|02:42:13|01:32:42|04:56:4002:50:25| 00:00:00|02:18:28|22:15:52|00:36:27| 00:36:27

3|308 ;'ié"éﬁt'“hﬁ_ﬁELYEHOSHUA ISR / ISR SEGAL SEGAL C-CC |POINTER / 3M 02:23:41[02:17:5603:12:22|02:56:40|02:14:02|01:34:13|06:03:22|03:16:49| 01:05:00|00:01:21 | 23:59:05|02:19:40| 01:43:13
SCHADE, MICHAEL / . an. o o s am. e . . 1 . e, .

a|317|SCHADE, MIGHACL L DEU / DEU MERCEDES W463 (G-KLASSE) |C-CC | THARSIS 01:42:01|02:36:10|03:49:46|03:42:04|05:10:00/01:33:15|05:49:33|02:44:42| 00:39:00|00:13:44 |27:07:31|05:28:06| 03:08:26
NEHMEYER, BERND / . o o . . 1 . . . . o . .

5/315 DEU / DEU JEEP PKW C-CC |SKUNK RACING 01:50:53|03:42:07|04:01:56|04:00:00/03:54:17|02:13:51|06:36:54|03:42:43| 00:00:00|00:00:00|30:02:41|08:23:16| 02:55:10

POHL, MICHAEL
HERMAN, JASPER / EVERT

STICHTING DUTCH OFF

6320/ HERM W NLD / NLD BOWLER NEMESIS c-co |STIEHTING DuTeH 01:22:44|02:47:41/08:05:00|04:00:00(02:42:1301:28:33|04:57:41|10:00:00| 11:20:00|00:29:01|35:23:52|13:44:27| 05:21:11
7|314 2828&: :é/’m”‘ / POL / POL MITSUBISHI PAJERO C-CC |SOBOTARALLY 04:00:00|02:45:05|03:37:41|06:55:00|03:27:42|01:31:18|04:29:21|10:00:00| 16:30:0000:06:55|36:46:07|15:06:42| 01:22:15
8|305 Eﬂ?é”fg' ADAM / BOMBA, b6 7 poL BOWLER NEMESIS c-cc EE’AMNEI‘A RALLY RAID 04:00:00|08:05:00|05:06:36|07:05:00|02:37:08|01:45:25 | 05:15:44|02:53:13| 19:05:0000:20:59|36:48:06|15:08:41| 00:01:59
9/310 S/?SFT“'(NG' JAN / OOSTING, |\ b / NLD NISSAN 4X4 C-CC |OOSTINGRACING 01:56:1408:00:00|07:00:00|04:00:00|04:41:12|02:00:33|06:27:23|03:55:57| 23:10:00 00:05:44|38:01:19|16:21:54| 01:13:13

10|321 '\E"F?IL(’:”-LAC' YANN / LABBE, o / FRA TB3 TB EVO3 c-cC |TEAM BAMBOO 04:00:00|08:00:00|08:30:00|08:00:00|03:23:13|01:52:35|05:19:37|03:30:20| 44:35:00| 00:09:52|42:35:45|20:56:20| 04:34:26
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11/318 Eii?ﬁé'ég’ ﬁ?o'\‘mg / DEU / DEU MERCEDES BENZ G 400 C-CC |KRAFTVERKEHR TORGAU |01:37:21|02:49:02 06:50:00|04:00:00|07:20:00|06:00:00|14:00:00|10:00:00| 24:53:00|00:17:12|52:36:23/30:56:58| 10:00:38
ANTHONY, VAN LIEFLAND MERCEDES BENZ G30 CDI e e o . . . . . e an. A . aq.
121310 D, CLEMENS NLD / NLD JBNE C-CC |AVALDAS RACING TEAM |01:26:2502:48:1403:59:46|04:00:00|10:00:00|08:00:00|14:00:00/10:00:00 29:46:00/00:00:00|54:14:25|32:35:00| 01:38:02
ZEH, SIEGBERT / HERZOG, . o . . . . o . e . an. 4. o
13/309| 7 DEU / DEU JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE ZJ C-CC |HERZOG/ZEH 02:00:00/08:00:00|08:30:00|08:00:00|10:00:00/02:54:23|14:00:00|06:10:00| 41:45:00|00:30:37 |59:34:23|37:54:58 05:19:58
14306 [‘SSER&S@T&"ENREROOD /" INLD 7 NLD TOYOTA HDJS0 C-CC |4X4EXTREMESHOP 01:32:29/08:00:00/08:30:00|06:55:00|05:50:25|06:05:0014:00:00|10:00:00| 43:20:00|00:00:00|60:52:54|39:13:29| 01:18:31
NETZSCH, MORITZ / THEWILDCATGROUP / QT i FRRT - FRANCONIA . o . . o e . . e N . o o
15/318 gE e N e DEU / DEU D R L & wr |C-CC |[TART - FRANCOR 02:00:00|08:00:00|08:30:00|05:05:39|10:00:00|06:05:00|14:00:00| 10:00:00| 46:29:00|00:00:00|63:40:39|42:01:14| 02:47:45
16312 SA%%EAZH?A%AS / DEU / DEU JEEP WRANGLER C-CC |CAPTAIN SILVER 01:50:36/08:00:00|06:53:26|06:14:11|10:00:00|08:00:00|14:00:00|10:00:00| 44:00:00|01:15:54|64:58:13|43:18:48| 01:17:34
ANDRYCH, MARIUSZ / . . . . . . . . e . o . oo
17|316 ANDRYCH: MARILS: POL / POL NISSAN PATROL Y60 C-CC |SOLTER 01:50:13|08:00:00|08:30:00|08:00:00/10:00:0008:00:00|14:00:00|10:00:00| 49:45:00|00:00:00|68:20:13|46:40:48 03:22:00

